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LICENSE
NUMBER

3712

T717

U096

1*097

^35

ttfexx

AI5^ETf'r'or
See Pe.
5078

5506

5508

^930

6361/i

67J|Q

67^7

7098

7*0^

7^07

7^08

ynCno

- 7^10

8nA3

8061+

_£n65

86o<^ .

8606

HAn7
•^rro'-r
•^ee Pase^
9172

, -9rn

Q7QA

97^7

9798

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SUKNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Dean

Dickey

,Dlal :'

Diamond

Dellinger

Qdte[K33E

Derrick

=7.

Dickert

Dean

Dickerson

Deean

THKhifl

DeLay

Dickert

Dfinp

riAfir

Deese

Delanev-

TV*T,nT>mft

Demos ey

PeL"Boh

Dftmsne

Dleker>t

1)5 ckson

Dickert

T)fiT»Yn r>lr

67
Delaney

Dempsey

DfiBlasi

Dean

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Edward.
Lexington, S.C.

David J.
Columbia, S.C.

•%
Gilbert

*

Edeewold. S.C.
Fraaipion
Barnwell, S.C.

Eugene L.
Cayce,S.C.

&£££&£
M3SOOt££BCi5tx£X
Ray

New BrooklandrS.

Earl

Leesville,S.C.

A. S.
Granitevi lie ,S.(

Booker T.
Batesburg,S.C.

W.G. - .

•Ashley. Ala

Wn *1 -h ft T» .

Swansea. S.C.

B.C.

Columbia^ s,n.

H.K.

Rock Kill, S. C.

Er^v/nfrJ

Lexington. S.C.
R- W.

Columbia f S. C.
C. -L. .

Columbiaf S. C.
C. L.

Angus tA , f^a.

T.fion

* Sumter . S. C. ^
J. W

South Carolina
EKhi^

Columbia. S.C.

Vi ctnr

Columbia, S.C.

Roy

Columbia. S. C.

WilH am

Greenville r S . C.

H.L.

ColumbiarS.C.

T..H-,

WewberrvTS.C.

C.L.
Columbia, S.C.

W illi am "R. .

Greensboro rN.C.

Lexineton.S.C'.

•^ug^n^
New York.H.T.
Leroy
Johnston, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME ;

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Green

Pogle

Dennis

Boulware

Hill

&QTKl?QTr

Mathiaa
i

Shealy

Sarsl©
•

Padgett
,

Day

MnTCn-i g"h*:

Guthrie

Timmerman

nnpniah.

Smith

Shirah

Hughes

Watson

Bates

Kimble

'Mc'^HUFp^'t"'on

W^ "J 1 ^ HTHH

Russell

Hartley

W«.=*f3

Fanning

St,T>-i nlrl end

Williams

Rushton

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mary

Lexincrton.S.C.

Dorothy
Orangeburg, S.C.

. Eunice
Edsewold. S.C.
Sarah Garrison

Columbia, S.C.

Psy
i Bahama, N«C.

JKsnfXarintffararsrjr
Si^KscsrtclTCKirsnririry
.Tanie Lou /S , n

New Brook H and,

Annie Lou.
Leesville,S. C.

Nell

Graniteviile.se

Jesse T.

Batesburg.S.C,

Elma R.

Lexinston.S.. C.

j^nni e»

Swansea. Si C.

Toots

d^lunVhl p fs C
Mary "EUKp^eth

"Rateahiarg S. fi.

Martha
Lexington, S. C .

'Srma
Columbia, S.C.
Maggie

Columbia, S.C,
Evelyn

Columbia. S.C.

Ruth
Columbia, S- C.

Ocie Mae

Columbia. 3-C.

Mary

Columbians. C.

wprpfl r*st"r
Columbia. S.C.
"Nflr^en

Swansea. S.C.

T,i i.i. -i R Mae
^olLrnibia,?;. H.

Odell

Swansea, S.d.

f!nr-m' ft pell

ColumbiejS . C.

Lorlnne
Columbia.S.C.

Mfi ry T nfi 7,

Columhia^S. G.

Jennie

Lexinston. S.C.

Ruth
Lexington. S.C.
Agnes
Johnston. S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

2JL___

22

2JL

19
22

19

2U
20

PI
20

iro

21_
18
22
18

26
26

18
18

f>?
22

P 1
I B

21*

1Q
'27

1Q

27
2P

27
28
21

19
18
IB

28
25

P7

1?
21

?1

_2k_f_i^,

1ft

21

IB

JiB_*TW

*^^

-27
. ig_
26

25_

23
2^

^1
2?

_£!_-
19

_aa_
19

22
18

w
White

C
Colored

V,

w ,1
w

w

w

££X_

W

w

w

C

w

n

w

w

C

w

w

w

C

V

w

w

w

w

_ 3/L

W

W.

W

C

Jfll_

_JuL_

1. DATE APPLICATIDN FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

' Month

Jul
•

Nov

Sep

Mar

^ep

_S^2

May

Sep

Dec

Jan

Apr

Jan

Dec

Arm

Jul

Mar

Oct

Jun

Dec

Jul

Jul

Day

20

30

3

29

28

TOT

P9

8

23

9

?7

31

12

IS

2

1

l^f

2^

2

29

27

Jfi_v-l6_

Nov

DAP,

Msr>

Dftc

Apr

Aup-

Kov

Jun

Jan

?<=;

1?

P3

?P

10

30

13

11

30

Year

1923

1923

1921̂

1921̂

1925

%%$£&

-222&

192$

1928

1928

1929

1930

1931

1Q31

1932

193^

1933

1933

1933

1933

193U

19^

193i|

T Q 7 ^

1Q?^

IQ^C;

1936

1936

1937

lQ-^7

19^7

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jul

Nov

Sep

Mar

_&e£L_

tfaro-

J"un

Sep

Dec

Jan

Mav

Peb

Df t0

Apr

iul

Mar

n^t.

Jun

POO

Jul

_Jul

Nov

Nov

Dflp.

Mar

Dec

a-pr

Aup.i4-e—

Wny

_Iuo_

JAn_

-

Day

21

30

3

29

23_

K»

6

B-

23

9

8

6

1?

22

_2_

1

Hi

2^

?

29

2J

16

2^

T?

23

29

11

30

1 3

11

30

Year

1923

1923

1921̂

1921+

JL92=

m^f

-1326

JL22J

1928

1928

1929

1930

1931

1931

1££2_

19-33

19^7

1933

1933

jan

1931̂

19Jit

lS3k

TQ3<

JS3S.

i93^

1936

193^

]Q37

1933L

ia3Z.

.-• .

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

W. F. -Hoofc
Probste Judge
L^xinnton S ^±
W. F. Hook
Prolpate Judge
Lexing tonrS.C.
J. D. Boozer
N.P. "for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.
W. P. Hook
Probate Judge
Trfair-i ngfcrwi ,.^tf!,

W.F.. Hook ,
Pro Bate Judge
TexirigtonrS.C

JGt.K^ /5t5(«9CJOaUKil
^renyvw^r^rfar^r^t'-ffl'JSjaSt*.vLAJLA w ]A Jt A.yl .

_J^ejt^Jl..AJ__^LhfipiLejed
New Brooklani,S.C.

W. P. Hook
Probste Judge
Laxi no; ton,S.C.

Rev. J. W. Lewis
Lexington, S.C.

TS.T.Altman - "NT/ !p.
Batesburg,S.C.

W.F.Hook
Probate Judge
T.fix-T ngton,£.G.

Hev. Jeff* Jew as

S-wansea,S. C.

Rev. M.M. Brooks

Lexineton, S.C.
Rev. W. 0. Youae

po-hftRVinrgj, S . C

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
LA-X-I ngtinn ,Rrr.

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. S. G.

Sara P. Boozer
H.P. for S.C.LexinEton,, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
W . P , for S.C.
Lex3 ngton, S. C.

Snr»n "R . "RpOfQr
W.P. for S.C,
Lexington. S. C.
J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.CL
l^fiTc^ ngtinp^ S . H,

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
LexingtonTS.O

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C,
T.SXT ngtonjS.n .

Sfirn R.BnnKfi r
H.P. for S.C.
L^xinfti^n t^ C
Rev. Curtis K.Wiae
ColumbiafS. C.

Rev. A .L.Gunter
Columbia, S. C.

Rev- A.BT "Purgusn

Columbia. S.C.
"RAW, ,T f - lyHo HAT m.c

Columbia, S.C.

.^P7»a R j Bon7if:''P

N.L f for S,C.

Rars "RmBnn!7.Ai»
p.P. for S.C*LeicT ngr.nnjS . f! _

Ssr^ "R.B^o3er
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, Q . C.

REMARKS

c

j^n-p p. H.

_^-

_MatL.ej^,.s_-,c.onaflnt , ^
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